
Pos 

 

5A 
1 
2 

 

5B 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

5C 
1 

No. 

93 
22 

17 
707 

997 

991 

Name 

Roy Andersson 
Christian Brink 

Vincent/Remi Mannent 
Thomas Gustavsson 

Ulf Dahl 

Peter Brink 

Class 

5A 
5A 

5B 
5B 

5B 

5C 

Make 

996 Cup 
996 GT3 Cup 

997 GT3 Cup 
911 G T3 Cup (9 97.2) 

Porsche 997 cup 

991.1 Cup 

Laps 

12 
12 

12 
12 

10 

12 

Total Tm 

21:04.162 
21:14.882 

19:54.310 
20:05.306 

17:38.514 

20:13.022 

Diff 

10.720 

10.996 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:43.587 
1:44.817 

1:38.034 
1:38.610 

1:38.509 

1:39.198 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.996 

Avg. Speed 

145,590 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.034 

Best Speed 

147,806 

Best Lap by 

17 - Vincent/Remi Mannent 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2021:3 
Alla 

Race 1 klass 5 och 7 

Race started at 15:02:49 

Anderstorp 4,025 km 

2021-08-07 14:50 


